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_': NCE 939

Manager: Andrea Reusser

Business Purpose: supplies

Is this a Credit/Return: No

Vendor Code: home0010

Card Name: Home Depot/GECF

Card Unit:

Card Receipt Total: $252.69

Card Purchase Date: Jan-18-2024
Same Expense Code Per Property?: No
Same Description Per Property?: No
Card Purchase for Only One Property: No

Card Allocation Method: Manually enter Split

Code
Building Allocation Property Prqperty Expense Code
Cost Unit# Code Name
Method
Elkins Park  Split §29.03 08 56413  Doors MR
Terrace Evenly
Doors and
Overlook Manually $75.58 60112 Door

Apartments enter Split

Hardware

Code Desc

Hinges

Door
handles
14,16

Expense
Code
Cost

$29.93

$68.91



Overlook Manually
Apartments enter Split

Rosedale Manually
Court enter Split

Rosedale Manually
Court enter Split

Rosedale Manually
Court enter Split

2y How doers
S get more done.
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56145

56405

56112

56128

Windows
& Glass
Supplies

Bath MR

Blinds
Supplies

HVAC
Supplies

Window
latch 12

Shower rod
BO7

Window
blind A11

Thermostat
G04

$6.67

$27.91

$39.98

$79.29



