

Manager: Andrea Reusser

Business Purpose: supplies

Is this a Credit/Return: No

Vendor Code: home0010

Card Name: Home Depot/GECF

Card Unit:

Card Receipt Total: \$252.69

Card Purchase Date: Jan-18-2024

Same Expense Code Per Property?: No

Same Description Per Property?: No

Card Purchase for Only One Property: No

Card Allocation Method: Manually enter Split

Building	Code Allocation Method	<b>Property Cost</b>	Property Unit#	Expense Code	Code Name	Code Desc	Expense Code Cost
Elkins Park Terrace	Split Evenly	\$29.93	08	56413	Doors MR	Hinges	\$29.93
Overlook Apartments	Manually enter Split	\$75.58		60112	Doors and Door Hardware	Door handles 14,16	\$68.91

Overlook Apartments	Manually enter Split	\$75.58	56145	Windows & Glass Supplies	Window latch 12	\$6.67
Rosedale Court	Manually enter Split	\$147.18	56405	Bath MR	Shower rod B07	\$27.91
Rosedale Court	Manually enter Split	\$147.18	56112	Blinds Supplies	Window blind A11	\$39.98
Rosedale Court	Manually enter Split	\$147.18	56128	HVAC Supplies	Thermostat G04	\$79.29

